JOONIS VP15028/1.3

o
>

Kaar
Sirge
Kaar
Sirge
Kaar
Sirge
Kaar
Sirge
Sirge
Sirge
Kaar
Sirge
Siirdekdver
Kaar
Siirdekdver
Sirge
Siirdekdver
Kaar
Siirdekdver
Sirge
Sirge
Sirge

67.171m
74.821m
78.447m
883.194m
187.033m
162.266m
19.722m
88.915m
64.136m
139.131m
60.748m
104.780m
105.000m
22.658m
65.000m

10000.000m

10000.000m

10000.000m

2500.000m

2000.000m

139.374m
185.000m
109.659m

143.091m
195.000m
143.091m

S17° 26'59.62"E
$17° 00' 01.54"E
$15°55'43.71"E
S16° 22'50.87"E
S16° 22'50.87"E

S16° 26' 15.74"E

518° 10'40.87"E

$51°31' 14.00"E

S09° 27'32.44"E
S09° 24'35.94"E
S09° 31' 02.62"E

89+64.56m

90+31.73m

91+06.55m

91+85.00m

100+68.19m
102+55.22m
104+17.49m
104+37.21m
105+26.13m
105+90.26m
107+29.39m
107+90.14m
108+94.92m
109+99.92m
110+22.58m
110+87.58m
111+47.23m
112+452.23m
112+90.39m
113+95.39m
114+71.45m
115+64.35m

90+31.73m

91+06.55m

91+85.00m

100+68.19m
102+55.22m
104+17.49m
104+37.21m
105+26.13m
105+90.26m
107+29.39m
107+90.14m
108+94.92m
109+99.92m
110+22.58m
110+87.58m
111+47.23m
112+452.23m
112+90.39m
113+95.39m
114+71.45m
115+64.35m
116+76.13m

000.3849 (d)
000.4495 (d)
001.0716 (d)

000.4520 (d)

001.7403 (d)

016.2596 (d)
007.0174 (d)
010.0655 (d)

015.4258 (d)
011.2100 (d)
015.4258 (d)

MARKUSED:

1. Koordinaadid L EST 97 siisteemis, kdrgused 1977.a Balti siisteemis.
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